WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

Port Authority Competitor Jacket - Dark/All(OW98409-OW96)

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

OwW98409-OW96

With sporty style, this workplace and off-hours
favorite has reinforced seams and sturdy Teklon
nylon to keep wind, rain and other elements at
bay. Teklon nylon shell. Lightweight fleece
lining. Nylon sleeve lining for easy on/off. Slash
zippered pockets. Interior zippered pocket.
Elastic cuffs with adjustable hook and loop tabs.
Elastic waistband. Port Pocket for easy
embroidery access.

1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default

3. Item Colors Available - Black/Black,
HeatheredNavy/Gray Blue,NavyRoyal/Blue,Nav
yHunter/Blue,Dark/Black Smoke

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Sizes Available

Default



ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
12

24

48

72

144

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
12 - 23 $51.66
24 - 47 $59.98
48 - 71 $81.59
72 - 143 $93.99
144 $169.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
12 - 23 Free
24 - 47 Free
48 - 71 Free
72 - 143 Free
144 Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

Price
$102.12
$96.46
$93.49
$90.36
$86.45

7 Days
$77.36
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15

$234.00

3 Days

$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00

$286.00

5 Days
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99

$260.00
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