

Port Authority Competitor Jacket - Dark/All(OW98409-OW96)



Product #	OW98409-OW96	
Features	With sporty style, this workplace and off-hours favorite has reinforced seams and sturdy Teklon nylon to keep wind, rain and other elements at bay. Teklon nylon shell. Lightweight fleece lining. Nylon sleeve lining for easy on/off. Slash zippered pockets. Interior zippered pocket. Elastic cuffs with adjustable hook and loop tabs. Elastic waistband. Port Pocket for easy embroidery access.	
Specifications	 Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Item Colors Available - Black/Black, HeatheredNavy/Gray Blue,NavyRoyal/Blue,NavyHunter/Blue,Dark/Black Smoke 	
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free	
Dimensions	Sizes Available	
Imprint Area	Default	

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
12	\$102.12
24	\$96.46
48	\$93.49
72	\$90.36
144	\$86.45

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
12 - 23	\$51.66	\$77.36	\$97.40
24 - 47	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09
48 - 71	\$81.59	\$117.39	\$139.20
72 - 143	\$93.99	\$139.15	\$149.99
144	\$169.00	\$234.00	\$260.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
12 - 23	Free	\$107.09
24 - 47	Free	\$139.20
48 - 71	Free	\$149.99
72 - 143	Free	\$260.00
144	Free	\$286.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET